Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/03/2024 11:00 AM | Travel to Vegas PO:

10/04/2024 08:00 AM | Install After Party Shipping Address:
(Nicco's) Durango Hotel & Nicco's
10/04/2024 10:00 AM | Install Rehearsal 6915 S Durango Dr.
Dinner (Durango) Las Vegas, NV 89148

10/04/2024 10:00 PM | Strike Nico's
10/05/2024 09:00 AM | Dark Day
10/06/2024 09:00 AM | Travel to LA

Description
Rehearsal Rentals (DURANGO HOTEL)

Drape for Separation Wall - Emerald Green Velvet
36'W x 14'H

Drape - 22'Wx18'H
chocolate brown velvet

Panels - Freestanding Oval Wall
painted black high gloss for Photo Display
5wx5'Dx101'H

Custom Flat Panels 12'H x 30'W with Lettering

"And so It Begins' in laser cut wording
pricing approx until final details
painted black high gloss

—— g Coffee Tables - Brussels - Gold Leaf
=
: r—/TT paired with existing booth

19 ’7/’47
52"Wx 22"L x 18"H

Coffee Tables - Montreal - Gold Leaf Rectangular

AW x2Lx 18"H
-~
S Accent Table - Madrid - Fuji Mirror Top
\] ) ‘ 13"Diam x 22'H
1
g
Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight Ivory W/ Skirt 6'
Emerald Green Velvet Cover - Instock
6'W x 39"L x 30"H

— Accent Table - Madrid - Fuji Marble Top
‘ 13"Diam x 22'H

Pendant Lamp - Lisbon - Glass 01
5"W x 16"H - 25 Watts

Pendant Lamp - Lisbon - Glass 02
7"W x 14'H - 25 Watts
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Ashley Creative Events

Jill Feritta

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price

$950.00

$625.00

$450.00

$7,000.00

$250.00

$259.00

$100.00

$350.00

$100.00

$125.00

$125.00

IN-0007306

T

_|

Total

$950.00

$625.00

$900.00

$7,000.00

$500.00

$1,036.00

$200.00

$1,400.00

$400.00

$375.00

$375.00
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Description

Pendant Lamp - Lisbon - Glass 03
10"W x 12"H - 25 Watts

Ottomans - Hollywood - Emerald Green W/ Brass Base

16"Diam x 18"H

Total Rehearsal Rentals (DURANGO HOTEL)

After Party (NICCO'S)

Services

Drape Stock 220'Lx16'-20'h

hunter green velvet

Valance In Stock
hunter green dupioni

Props - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 24
24'D

Props - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 20
20'D

Props - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 16
16'D

Props - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 8"
8'D

Installers: Drive to Vegas

Installers: Install Friday

Installers: Strike Friday

Installers: Dark Day Saturday
Installers: Strike Sunday & Drive to LA
Trucking: 24'L Box Truck

Trucking: Fuel Surcharge

Accommodations: Hotel Rooms for (3) Nights
Client to Provide

Accommodations: Perdiem for (4) Days

Supplies: Misc

Client to Provide
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Qtty

3

8

.

Total After Party (NICCO'S)

Price

$125.00

$65.00

$10,500.00

$1,800.00

$85.00

$80.00

$65.00

$45.00

$350.00
$500.00
$500.00
$350.00
$600.00
$1,250.00
$130.00

$0.00

$368.00

$350.00

T

T

T

Total

$375.00

$520.00

$14,656.00

$10,500.00

$1,800.00

$255.00

$240.00

$130.00

$360.00

$13,285.00

$2,100.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,100.00
$3,600.00
$2,500.00

$260.00

$0.00

$2,208.00

$350.00
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Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$27,941.00
$19,118.00
$1,101.06
$825.80
$0.00
($414.50)
$48,571.36
($43,039.36)
$5,532.00
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