

Revelry Event Designers 3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-1657

10/03/2024 11:00 AM | Travel to Vegas 10/04/2024 08:00 AM | Install After Party (Nicco's) 10/04/2024 10:00 AM | Install Rehearsal Dinner (Durango) 10/04/2024 10:00 PM | Strike Nico's 10/05/2024 09:00 AM | Dark Day 10/06/2024 09:00 AM | Travel to LA PO: Shipping Address: Durango Hotel & Nicco's 6915 S Durango Dr. Las Vegas, NV 89148

## IN-0007306

Ashley Creative Events Jill Feritta

Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Rehearsal Renta	Is (DURANGO HOTEL)				
	Drape for Separation Wall - Emerald Green Velvet 36'W x 14'H	1	\$950.00	Т	\$950.00
	Drape - 22'Wx18'H chocolate brown velvet	1	\$625.00	Т	\$625.00
	Panels - Freestanding Oval Wall painted black high gloss for Photo Display 5'w x 5"D x 101"H	2	\$450.00	Т	\$900.00
	Custom Flat Panels 12'H x 30'W with Lettering "And so It Begins' in laser cut wording pricing approx until final details painted black high gloss	1	\$7,000.00	Т	\$7,000.00
	Coffee Tables - Brussels - Gold Leaf paired with existing booth 52"W x 22"L x 18"H	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	Coffee Tables - Montreal - Gold Leaf Rectangular 4'W x 2'L x 18"H	4	\$259.00	Т	\$1,036.00
A	Accent Table - Madrid - Fuji Mirror Top 13"Diam x 22"H	2	\$100.00	Т	\$200.00
	Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight Ivory W/ Skirt 6' Emerald Green Velvet Cover - Instock 6'W x 39"L x 30"H	4	\$350.00	Т	\$1,400.00
A	Accent Table - Madrid - Fuji Marble Top 13"Diam x 22"H	4	\$100.00	Т	\$400.00
	Pendant Lamp - Lisbon - Glass 01 5"W x 16"H - 25 Watts	3	\$125.00	Т	\$375.00
	Pendant Lamp - Lisbon - Glass 02 7"W x 14"H - 25 Watts	3	\$125.00	Т	\$375.00

IOW x 12'H - 25 Waits   Stocol   T   S     16 Diam x 18'H   S	Description		Qtty	Price		Total
16'Diam x 18'1     Total Rehearsal Rentals (DURANGO HOTEL)   \$14,     After Party (NICCO'S)   1   \$10,500.00   T   \$10,     Valance In Stock 2201x16':20'h hunter green valvet   1   \$1,800.00   T   \$10,     Valance In Stock 2201x16':20'h hunter green valvet   1   \$1,800.00   T   \$10,     Valance In Stock 2201x16':20'h hunter green valvet   3   \$85.00   T   \$1,     Valance In Stock 2201x16':20'h hunter green valvet   3   \$85.00   T   \$1,     Valance In Stock 2201x16':20'h 24'D   3   \$80.00   T   \$1,     Valance In Stock Mirror Disco Ball 20''   3   \$80.00   T   \$     Valo   Props - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 16''   2   \$65.00   T   \$     Valo   Props - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 8''   8   \$45.00   T   \$     Valo   Installers: Drive to Vegas   6   \$350.00   \$   \$     Services   Installers: Install Friday   6   \$350.00   \$   \$   \$   \$			3	\$125.00	Т	\$375.00
After Party (NICCO's) I \$10,500.00 T \$10,   Valance In Stock hunter green dupioni 1 \$10,500.00 T \$10,   Valance In Stock hunter green dupioni 1 \$1,800.00 T \$1,   Image Stock 220"Lx16'-20"h hunter green dupioni 3 \$85,00 T \$1,   Image Stock 220"Lx16'-20"h 3 \$85,00 T \$1,   Image Stock 220"Lx16'-20"h 3 \$80,00 T \$1,   Image Stock 220"D 20"D 3 \$80,00 T \$2,   Image Stock 220"D 20"D 3 \$80,00 T \$2,   Image Stock 220"D 20"D 3 \$80,00 T \$2,   Image Stock 220"D 1, \$1, \$1, \$1, \$2, \$1, \$2,   Image Stock 20,00 1, \$1, \$1, \$1, \$1, \$1, \$1,   Image Stock 20,00 1, \$1, \$1, \$1, \$1, \$1, \$1, \$1, \$1, \$1, \$1, \$1, \$1, \$1, \$1, \$1,		-	8	\$65.00	Т	\$520.00
Drape Stock 220"Lx16'-20'h hunter green velvet1\$10,500.00T\$10, hunter green velvetValance in Stock hunter green dupioni1\$1,800.00T\$1, stressImage: Stress of the stress of		Total Rehear	sal Rentals	(DURANGO HOT	EL)	\$14,656.00
Hunter green velvet   Valance In Stock hunter green dupioni 1 \$1,800.00 T \$1, \$1, \$1,800.00 T \$1, \$1, \$200   Valance In Stock hunter green dupioni 2 \$85.00 T \$ \$200 \$ \$200 \$ \$200 \$ \$200 3 \$80.00 T \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	After Party (N	ICCO'S)				
hunter green dupioniProps - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 24"3\$85.00T\$24"D3\$80.00T\$\$20"D3\$80.00T\$\$20"D20"D3\$80.00T\$20"D16"D2\$65.00T\$16"D16"D2\$65.00T\$20"D16"D8\$45.00T\$20"DProps - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 16"2\$65.00T\$20"DProps - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 8"8\$45.00T\$20"DProps - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 8"8\$45.00\$\$20"DInstallers: Drive to Vegas6\$350.00\$\$20"DInstallers: Drive to Vegas6\$350.00\$\$20"DInstallers: Drive to Vegas6\$350.00\$\$20"DInstallers: Strike Sunday & Drive to LA6\$600.00\$\$20"DTucking: 24"L Box Truck2\$13.0.00T\$ <tr<tr>2</tr<tr>		•	1	\$10,500.00	Т	\$10,500.00
24'D24'DProps - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 20"3\$80.00T\$20'DProps - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 16"2\$65.00T\$Props - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 8"8\$45.00T\$16'DProps - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 8"8\$45.00T\$Props - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 8"8\$45.00T\$\$DTotal After Party (NICCO'S)\$13,Services55\$13,Services6\$30.00\$2,Installers: Drive to Vegas6\$30.00\$3,Installers: Install Friday6\$500.00\$3,Installers: Strike Friday6\$30.00\$2,Installers: Strike Friday6\$30.00\$3,Installers: Strike Friday6\$30.00\$3,Installers: Strike Friday6\$60.00\$3,Client to Provide2\$13,00T\$2,Client to Provide2\$13,000T\$2,Accommodations: Hotel Rooms for (3) Nights3\$0,00\$3,Accommodations: Hotel Rooms for (3) Nights3\$0,00\$2,Accommodations: Hotel Rooms for (3) Nights3\$0,00\$2,Supplies: Misc1\$350.00\$2,Supplies: Misc1\$350.00\$2,Supplies: Misc1\$350.00\$2,Supplies: Misc1\$350.00\$2,Supplies: Misc1\$350.00\$2, <td></td> <td></td> <td>1</td> <td>\$1,800.00</td> <td>Т</td> <td>\$1,800.00</td>			1	\$1,800.00	Т	\$1,800.00
20DProps - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 16"2\$65.00T\$16"DProps - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 8"8\$45.00T\$Props - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 8"8\$45.00T\$3"DTotal After Party (NICCO'S)\$13,ServicesInstallers: Drive to Vegas6\$350.00\$2,Installers: Install Friday6\$500.00\$3,Installers: Strike Friday6\$500.00\$3,Installers: Strike Sunday & Drive to LA6\$600.00\$3,Trucking: 24'L Box Truck2\$1,250.00T\$2,Trucking: Fuel Surcharge2\$130.00T\$2,Accommodations: Hotel Rooms for (3) Nights3\$0.00\$2,Accommodations: Perdiem for (4) Days6\$368.00\$2,Supplies: Misc1\$350.00\$2,			3	\$85.00	Т	\$255.00
16'DProps - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 8" srD8\$45.00T\$ServicesInstallers: Drive to Vegas6\$350.00\$2,Installers: Install Friday6\$500.00\$3,Installers: Strike Friday6\$500.00\$3,Installers: Dark Day Saturday6\$350.00\$2,Installers: Strike Friday6\$500.00\$3,Installers: Dark Day Saturday6\$350.00\$2,Installers: Drive to LA6\$600.00\$3,Trucking: 24'L Box Truck2\$1,250.00T\$2,Trucking: Fuel Surcharge2\$130.00T\$2,Accommodations: Hotel Rooms for (3) Nights Client to Provide3\$0.00\$2,Accommodations: Perdiem for (4) Days6\$368.00\$2,Supplies: Misc1\$350.00\$2,			3	\$80.00	Т	\$240.00
StructureTotal After Party (NICCO'S)\$13,Services55Installers: Drive to Vegas6\$350.00\$2,Installers: Install Friday6\$500.00\$3,Installers: Strike Friday6\$500.00\$3,Installers: Dark Day Saturday6\$350.00\$2,Installers: Dark Day Saturday6\$350.00\$3,Installers: Trucking: 24'L Box Truck2\$1,250.00TTrucking: Fuel Surcharge2\$130.00T\$3,Accommodations: Hotel Rooms for (3) Nights3\$0.00\$2,Accommodations: Perdiem for (4) Days6\$368.00\$2,Supplies: Misc1\$350.00\$3,		-	2	\$65.00	Т	\$130.00
ServicesInstallers: Drive to Vegas6\$350.00\$2,Installers: Install Friday6\$500.00\$3,Installers: Strike Friday6\$500.00\$3,Installers: Dark Day Saturday6\$350.00\$2,Installers: Dark Day Saturday6\$350.00\$2,Installers: Strike Sunday & Drive to LA6\$600.00\$3,Trucking: 24'L Box Truck2\$1,250.00T\$2,Trucking: Fuel Surcharge2\$130.00T\$Accommodations: Hotel Rooms for (3) Nights3\$0.00\$2,Accommodations: Perdiem for (4) Days6\$368.00\$2,Supplies: Misc1\$350.00\$			8	\$45.00	Т	\$360.00
Installers: Drive to Vegas6\$350.00\$2,Installers: Install Friday6\$500.00\$3,Installers: Strike Friday6\$500.00\$3,Installers: Dark Day Saturday6\$350.00\$2,Installers: Strike Sunday & Drive to LA6\$600.00\$3,Trucking: 24'L Box Truck2\$1,250.00T\$2,Trucking: Fuel Surcharge2\$130.00T\$2,Accommodations: Hotel Rooms for (3) Nights3\$0.00\$2,Accommodations: Perdiem for (4) Days6\$368.00\$2,Supplies: Misc1\$350.00\$2,			Total A	fter Party (NICCO	D'S)	\$13,285.00
Installers: Install Friday6\$500.00\$3,Installers: Strike Friday6\$500.00\$3,Installers: Dark Day Saturday6\$350.00\$2,Installers: Strike Sunday & Drive to LA6\$600.00\$3,Trucking: 24'L Box Truck2\$1,250.00T\$2,Trucking: Fuel Surcharge2\$130.00T\$2,Accommodations: Hotel Rooms for (3) Nights3\$0.00\$2,Accommodations: Perdiem for (4) Days6\$368.00\$2,Supplies: Misc1\$350.00\$2,	Services					
Installers: Strike Friday6\$500.00\$3,Installers: Dark Day Saturday6\$350.00\$2,Installers: Strike Sunday & Drive to LA6\$600.00\$3,Trucking: 24'L Box Truck2\$1,250.00T\$2,Trucking: Fuel Surcharge2\$130.00T\$2,Accommodations: Hotel Rooms for (3) Nights3\$0.00\$2,Accommodations: Perdiem for (4) Days6\$368.00\$2,Supplies: Misc1\$350.00\$2,		Installers: Drive to Vegas	6	\$350.00		\$2,100.00
Installers: Dark Day Saturday6\$350.00\$2,Installers: Strike Sunday & Drive to LA6\$600.00\$3,Trucking: 24'L Box Truck2\$1,250.00T\$2,Trucking: Fuel Surcharge2\$130.00T\$2,Accommodations: Hotel Rooms for (3) Nights Client to Provide3\$0.00\$2,Accommodations: Perdiem for (4) Days6\$368.00\$2,Supplies: Misc1\$350.00\$2,		Installers: Install Friday	6	\$500.00		\$3,000.00
Installers: Strike Sunday & Drive to LA6\$600.00\$3,Trucking: 24'L Box Truck2\$1,250.00T\$2,Trucking: Fuel Surcharge2\$130.00T\$Accommodations: Hotel Rooms for (3) Nights Client to Provide3\$0.00\$Accommodations: Perdiem for (4) Days6\$368.00\$2,Supplies: Misc1\$350.00\$		Installers: Strike Friday	6	\$500.00		\$3,000.00
Trucking: 24'L Box Truck2\$1,250.00T\$2,Trucking: Fuel Surcharge2\$130.00T\$Accommodations: Hotel Rooms for (3) Nights Client to Provide3\$0.00\$Accommodations: Perdiem for (4) Days6\$368.00\$2,Supplies: Misc1\$350.00\$		Installers: Dark Day Saturday	6	\$350.00		\$2,100.00
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge2\$130.00T\$Accommodations: Hotel Rooms for (3) Nights Client to Provide3\$0.00\$Accommodations: Perdiem for (4) Days6\$368.00\$2,Supplies: Misc1\$350.00\$		Installers: Strike Sunday & Drive to LA	6	\$600.00		\$3,600.00
Accommodations: Hotel Rooms for (3) Nights3\$0.00Client to ProvideAccommodations: Perdiem for (4) Days6\$368.00\$2,Supplies: Misc1\$350.00\$		Trucking: 24'L Box Truck	2	\$1,250.00	Т	\$2,500.00
Client to Provide   Accommodations: Perdiem for (4) Days 6 \$368.00 \$2,   Supplies: Misc 1 \$350.00 \$		Trucking: Fuel Surcharge	2	\$130.00	Т	\$260.00
Supplies: Misc 1 \$350.00 \$		Accommodations: Hotel Rooms for (3) Nights Client to Provide	3	\$0.00		\$0.00
Supplies: Misc 1 \$350.00 \$ Client to Provide		Accommodations: Perdiem for (4) Days	6	\$368.00		\$2,208.00
		Supplies: Misc Client to Provide	1	\$350.00		\$350.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.TotalNote: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full<br/>Please ready the contract and sign itTotal Labor/Ser<br/>Wear & To<br/>Pack<br/>Taxes (tage)

Total Products:	\$27,941.00
otal Labor/Services/Misc:	\$19,118.00
Wear & Tear (4.00%):	\$1,101.06
Packing (3.00%):	\$825.80
Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$414.50)
Total:	\$48,571.36
Payments:	(\$43,039.36)
Balance:	\$5,532.00